Email: ksvoyager@gmail.com

lhor Savvin, 37 2307-1088

Whatsapp: +380931507955
Cell, Viber, Telegram: +48509694968

Position Desired Wage Rate

Employment Status
Master $9,500

On vacation
Citizenship Residence
Ukraine Lublin, Poland Closest Airport

Frederic Chopin International Airport

About Me

Ihor Savvin

Email: ksvoyager@gmail.com

WhatsApp: +380 93 150 7955

Cell, Viber, telegram: +48 509 694 968
Address: 7/36, 3 Maja Street, Lublin, Poland

Professional Summary

Accomplished Deep Sea Captain with over 18 years of maritime experience, including 5 years in command of general/multi-purpose
cargo vessels. Demonstrated expertise in navigation, ship operations, crew leadership, and compliance with international maritime
regulations. Adept at ensuring the safe and efficient transport of cargo in all weather and sea conditions. Renowned for strong
leadership, operational decision-making, and a proactive approach to safety and crew development.

Core Competencies:

- Ship Command & Navigation

- Maritime Safety & Emergency Response

- Cargo Operations & Voyage Planning

- Crew Leadership & Training

- International Maritime Regulations (IMO, SOLAS, MARPOL)
- Ship Maintenance Oversight

- Communication & Conflict Resolution

- Navigation Systems & Maritime Software

Professional Experience:

Deep Sea Captain Boomsma Shipping, Netherlands | 2025 — present

Vertom Shipping, Germany | 2021 — 2025

- Commanded general/multi-purpose cargo vessels on international routes.

- Oversaw voyage planning, navigation, cargo operations, and compliance procedures.

- Ensured full adherence to safety protocols, international regulations, and company policies.
- Maintained direct communication with port authorities, headquarters, and charterers.

- Conducted crew evaluations, safety drills, and emergency preparedness training.

- Supervised vessel maintenance and coordinated repair schedules.
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Chief Officer Vertom Shipping, Germany | 2013 — 2021

- Assisted the Master in navigation and cargo operations.

- Managed deck crew and supervised maintenance of ship’s deck and equipment.
- Planned and executed safe loading and unloading of cargo.

- Maintained voyage documentation and reported directly to the Captain.

Education:
Master’s Degree in Marine Navigation

Kherson Maritime Academy, Kherson, Ukraine — 2011
Languages:
English — Proficient

Ukrainian, Russian — Native

Availability:

Available for new assignments from 15 Oct 2025
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RECENT SEA GOING EXPERIENCE

Rank Vessel Name, Built | Flag | DWT ME Owner Crewing Agency
Time on board Year Power

Master Frisian Sea 2013 | NL 6447 1600 Boomsma | Delta Crewing
From 08.07.2025 Shipping
To 02.09.2025

Master Frisian Sea 2024 | NL 7280 1400 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 04.02.2025 Shipping

To 22.05.2025

Master Vertom Anne Marit | 2024 | NL 7280 1400 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 27.05.2024 Shipping
To 02.10.2024

Master Mirjam 2008 | PT 6157 2970 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 22.03.2024 Shipping
To 17.04.2024

Master Progress 2009 | NL 6510 1980 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 25.07.2023 Shipping
To 23.12.2023

Master Anne 2010 | LU 7594 2999 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 19.10.2022 Shipping
To 28.03.2023

Master Perfect 2009 | NL 6500 1980 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 04.04.2022 Shipping
To 16.07.2022

Master Wilson Avonmouth | 2010 | LU 3594 1200 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 15.10.2021 Shipping
To 11.03.2022

Master Wilson Avonmouth | 2009 | LU 3594 1200 Vertom Marlow Navigation
From 10.02.2021 Shipping
To 05.07.2021
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DOCUMENTS

Country

Ukraine

# Document Country Document Number
1 Passport Ukraine GJ590708

2 Seaman's Book Ukraine AB654448

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Position

1 Certificate of Competency Master

2 Endorsement Master

3 Certificate of Competency Radio

4 Endorsement Radio

5 Dutch Endorsement Master &
Radio

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
NL

Issue Date Expiry Date
27.05.2024 27.05.2034
28.09.2018 24.10.2027

Number Issue Date Expiry Date
27951/2025 15.07.2025 Unlimited
27951/2025 15.07.2025 07.07.2030
27970/2025 17.07.2025 Unlimited
27970/2025 17.07.2025 08.07.2030

7711/2022/08

13.10.2025 05.08.2027

CERTIFICATES

Certificate

Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue
Boats

Medical Care on Board

Medical First Aid

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances
ECDIS

Bridge Team and Resource Management
ROP/ARPA management level

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

GMDSS

Certificate Number

1483975

1482826

1483976

1479136

1485850

1383557

1482363

1485233

1481180

1479581

1473843
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Issue Date

17.08.2022

15.08.2022

17.08.2022

04.08.2022

22.08.2022

03.11.2021

12.08.2022

19.08.2022

10.08.2022

05.08.2022

25.07.2022

Expiry Date

17.08.2027
15.08.2027
17.08.2027
04.08.2027
22.08.2027
03.11.2026
12.08.2027
19.08.2027
10.08.2027
05.08.2027

25.07.2027



