Ihor Savvin, 37 23-07-1988



Position

Master

Citizenship

Ukraine

Desired Wage Rate

\$9,500

Residence

Lublin, Poland

Employment Status

Email: ksvoyager@gmail.com

Cell, Viber, Telegram: +48509694968

Whatsapp: +380931507955

On vacation

Closest Airport

Frederic Chopin International Airport

About Me

Ihor Savvin

Email: ksvoyager@gmail.com WhatsApp: +380 93 150 7955

Cell, Viber, telegram: +48 509 694 968

Address: 7/36, 3 Maja Street, Lublin, Poland

Professional Summary

Accomplished Deep Sea Captain with over 18 years of maritime experience, including 5 years in command of general/multi-purpose cargo vessels. Demonstrated expertise in navigation, ship operations, crew leadership, and compliance with international maritime regulations. Adept at ensuring the safe and efficient transport of cargo in all weather and sea conditions. Renowned for strong leadership, operational decision-making, and a proactive approach to safety and crew development.

Core Competencies:

- Ship Command & Navigation
- Maritime Safety & Emergency Response
- Cargo Operations & Voyage Planning
- Crew Leadership & Training
- International Maritime Regulations (IMO, SOLAS, MARPOL)
- Ship Maintenance Oversight
- Communication & Conflict Resolution
- Navigation Systems & Maritime Software

Professional Experience:

Deep Sea Captain Boomsma Shipping, Netherlands | 2025 - present

Vertom Shipping, Germany | 2021 - 2025

- Commanded general/multi-purpose cargo vessels on international routes.
- Oversaw voyage planning, navigation, cargo operations, and compliance procedures.
- Ensured full adherence to safety protocols, international regulations, and company policies.
- Maintained direct communication with port authorities, headquarters, and charterers.
- Conducted crew evaluations, safety drills, and emergency preparedness training.
- Supervised vessel maintenance and coordinated repair schedules.

Chief Officer Vertom Shipping, Germany | 2013 - 2021

- Assisted the Master in navigation and cargo operations.
- Managed deck crew and supervised maintenance of ship's deck and equipment.
- Planned and executed safe loading and unloading of cargo.
- Maintained voyage documentation and reported directly to the Captain.

Education:

Master's Degree in Marine Navigation

Kherson Maritime Academy, Kherson, Ukraine – 2011

Languages:

English – Proficient Ukrainian, Russian – Native

Availability:

Available for new assignments from 15 Oct 2025

RECENT SEA GOING EXPERIENCE

Rank	Vessel Name, Time on board	Built Year	Flag	DWT	ME Power	Owner	Crewing Agency
Master	Frisian Sea From 08.07.2025 To 02.09.2025	2013	NL	6447	1600	Boomsma Shipping	Delta Crewing
Master	Frisian Sea From 04.02.2025 To 22.05.2025	2024	NL	7280	1400	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Vertom Anne Marit From 27.05.2024 To 02.10.2024	2024	NL	7280	1400	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Mirjam From 22.03.2024 To 17.04.2024	2008	PT	6157	2970	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Progress From 25.07.2023 To 23.12.2023	2009	NL	6510	1980	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Anne From 19.10.2022 To 28.03.2023	2010	LU	7594	2999	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Perfect From 04.04.2022 To 16.07.2022	2009	NL	6500	1980	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Wilson Avonmouth From 15.10.2021 To 11.03.2022	2010	LU	3594	1200	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation
Master	Wilson Avonmouth From 10.02.2021 To 05.07.2021	2009	LU	3594	1200	Vertom Shipping	Marlow Navigation

DOCUMENTS

# Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1 Passport	Ukraine	GJ590708	27.05.2024	27.05.2034
2 Seaman's Book	Ukraine	AB654448	28.09.2018	24.10.2027

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document	Position	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1 Certificate of Competency	Master	Ukraine	27951/2025	15.07.2025	Unlimited
2 Endorsement	Master	Ukraine	27951/2025	15.07.2025	07.07.2030
3 Certificate of Competency	Radio	Ukraine	27970/2025	17.07.2025	Unlimited
4 Endorsement	Radio	Ukraine	27970/2025	17.07.2025	08.07.2030
5 Dutch Endorsement	Master &	NL	7711/2022/08	13.10.2025	05.08.2027
	Radio				

CERTIFICATES

Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
Basic Safety Training	1483975	17.08.2022	17.08.2027
Advanced Fire Fighting	1482826	15.08.2022	15.08.2027
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	1483976	17.08.2022	17.08.2027
Medical Care on Board	1479136	04.08.2022	04.08.2027
Medical First Aid	1485850	22.08.2022	22.08.2027
Dangerous And Hazardous Substances	1383557	03.11.2021	03.11.2026
ECDIS	1482363	12.08.2022	12.08.2027
Bridge Team and Resource Management	1485233	19.08.2022	19.08.2027
ROP/ARPA management level	1481180	10.08.2022	10.08.2027
Ship Security Officer (SSO)	1479581	05.08.2022	05.08.2027
GMDSS	1473843	25.07.2022	25.07.2027